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Mahalaya Amabashya - 21st September, Sunday

Navaratri Starts with Golu & Sharodiya Durgotsav - 22nd Sept, Monday

Maha Panchami - 27th Sept, Saturday

Maha Shasthi - 28th September, Sunday

Maha Saptami - 29th September, Monday

Maha Ashtami - 30th September, Tuesday

Maha Navami - 1st October, Wednesday

Maha Dashami - 2nd October, Thursday




Sri Sri Maa Kali Puja & Deepavali Celebrations - 20th Oct, Monday

Sri Sri Maa Jagadhatri Puja Celebrations - 30th Oct, Thursday

Sri Sri Maa Jagadhatri Puja Celebrations - 31st Oct, Friday




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

